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 Piano – 2014 Results 

 

 SECTION: 1.00.1 8 years & under Own Choice Solo Beginner 
 

 1st Sarah Seuran (Leongatha) 
 2nd Angela Mirkovic (Drouin) 
 3rd Makayla Roberts (Warragul) 

 HM Jesse Evans (Drouin) 
 

 SECTION: 1.00.2 8 years & under Own Choice Solo Beginner 
 

 1st Sonia Seuran (Leongatha) 
 2nd Max O'Connor (Mountain View) 

 3rd Allison Tuckett (Leongatha) 
 3rd Hugo Christensen (Drouin) 

 HM Regina Brown (Drouin) 
 HM Zac Mabilia (Wonthaggi) 
 

 SECTION: 1.01 8 years & under Own Choice Solo Novice 
 

 1st Angela Mirkovic (Drouin) 
 2nd Makayla Roberts (Warragul) 

 3rd Sarah Seuran (Leongatha) 
 3rd Sonia Seuran (Leongatha) 

 HM Ania Todd (Wonthaggi) 
 HM Max O'Connor (Mountain View) 

 HM Rachael Board (Catani) 
 HM Ruth Tucker (Ellinbank) 
 

 SECTION: 1.02 8 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Rachael Board (Catani) 
 2nd Angela Mirkovic (Drouin) 
 3rd Aleksandr Tabensky (Drouin) 

 3rd Isaac Seuren (Inverloch) 
 3rd Sarah Seuran (Leongatha) 

 HM Makayla Roberts (Warragul) 
 HM Sonia Seuran (Leongatha) 
 

SECTION: 1.03 10 years & under Own Choice Solo Beginner 
 

 1st Michaela (Cally) Pepper (Warragul) 
 2nd Chloe Nesci (Leongatha) 

 3rd Jessica Rumble (Lillico) 
 HM Andre De Klerk (Warragul) 

 HM Dakota Kemp (Leongatha) 
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 SECTION: 1.04 10 years & under Own Choice Solo Novice 
 

 1st Ashley Geary (Leongatha) 
 2nd Andre De Klerk (Warragul) 
 2nd Chloe Nesci (Leongatha) 

 2nd Rachael Board (Catani) 
 2nd Rosa Green (Wonthaggi) 

 3rd Darby Lee (Mitcham) 
 HM Dakota Kemp (Leongatha) 

 HM Isaac Evans (Drouin) 
 HM Jessica Rumble (Lillico) 
 

 SECTION: 1.05 10 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Aleksandr Tabensky (Drouin) 
 1st Eisak Tabensky (Drouin) 
 2nd Isaac Seuren (Inverloch) 

 3rd Rosa Green (Wonthaggi) 
 HM Ashley Geary (Leongatha) 

 HM Daniel Gillam (Drouin) 
 HM Isaac Evans (Drouin) 

 HM Joseph McNeil (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.06 10 years & under Australian Composition or Popular Solo 
 

 1st Ashley Geary (Leongatha) 
 1st Isaac Seuren (Inverloch) 
 2nd Chelsea Smith (Warragul) 

 3rd Isaac Evans (Drouin) 
 HM Joseph McNeil (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.07 10 years & under Own Choice Duet/Trio or Quartet 
 

 1st Aleksandr Tabensky and Eisak Tabensky (Drouin) 
 2nd Sarah Seuran and Sonia Seuran (Leongatha) 
 3rd Isaac Evans and Jesse Evans (Drouin) 

 HM Chelsea Smith and Ruth Tucker (Warragul) 
 HM Chloe Nesci and Dakota Kemp (Leongatha) 
 
 

 SECTION: 1.08 12 years & under Own Choice Solo Novice 
 

 1st Claire Birks (Morwell) 
 2nd Darby Lee (Mitcham) 
 2nd Phoebe O'Connor (Mountain View) 

 3rd Nathan Smith (Drouin) 
 HM Hannah Remyn (Warragul) 
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 SECTION: 1.09.1 12 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Michael Wesley (Hampton Park) 
 2nd Lawrence Dinh (Doncaster) 
 3rd Eisak Tabensky (Drouin) 

 3rd Max Jiang (Carlton) 
 HM Ben Beischer (Leongatha) 

 HM Claire Birks (Morwell) 
 HM Ingrid Rachubinski (Ripplebrook) 

 HM Kairen  Gillam (Drouin) 
 HM Maddie Brew (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.09.2 12 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Josiah Gillam (Drouin) 
 2nd Clarisse Dinh (Doncaster) 
 2nd Darby Lee (Mitcham) 

 2nd Steve Alexander (Hampton Park) 
 3rd Annabelle Rajasingham (Warragul) 

 HM Phoebe O'Connor (Mountain View) 
 

SECTION: 1.10 12 years & under Australian Composition or Popular Solo 
 

 1st Steve Alexander (Hampton Park) 
 2nd Nathan Smith (Drouin) 
 2nd Phoebe O'Connor (Mountain View) 

 3rd Ingrid Rachubinski (Ripplebrook) 
 HM Darcy Lewis (Drouin East) 

 HM Hannah Remyn (Warragul) 
 HM Xavier Robertson (Leongatha) 

 

 SECTION: 1.11 12 years & under Gippsland Junior Piano Award Solo 
 

 1st Eisak Tabensky (Drouin) 
 2nd Josiah Gillam (Drouin) 

 3rd Annabelle Rajasingham (Warragul) 
 HM Aleksandr Tabensky (Drouin) 

 HM Ben Beischer (Leongatha) 
 HM Jessica Geary (Leongatha) 

 HM Kairen  Gillam (Drouin) 
 HM Maddie Brew (Leongatha) 

 HM Nathan Smith (Drouin) 
 HM Xavier Robertson (Leongatha) 
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 SECTION: 1.12 12 years & under Own Choice Duet/Trio or Quartet 
 

 1st Josiah Gillam and Kairen  Gillam (Drouin) 
 2nd Michael Wesley and Steve Alexander (Hampton Park) 
 3rd Daniel Gillam and Kairen  Gillam (Drouin) 

 HM Cory Dunn, Joseph McNeil and Lily-Grace Toohill (Leongatha) 
 HM Harriet Ryan And Sophie Ryan (Neerim South) 
 

 SECTION: 1.13 12 years & under Judy Hall OAM Piano Championship Solo 
 

 1st Steve Alexander (Hampton Park) 
 2nd Michael Wesley (Hampton Park) 
 3rd Clarisse Dinh (Doncaster) 

 HM Darby Lee (Mitcham) 
 HM Harry Cooper (Moe) 

 HM Josiah Gillam (Drouin) 
 HM Kairen  Gillam (Drouin) 

 HM Lawrence Dinh (Doncaster) 
 HM Max Jiang (Carlton) 
 

SECTION: 1.14 14 years & under Study or Baroque Composition Solo 
 

 1st Andrew Neilson (Leongatha) 
 2nd Taylah Evans (Drouin) 

 3rd Sophie Bolam (Leongatha) 
 HM Kelly Geary (Leongatha) 

 HM Sarah Bouquet (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.15 14 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Douglas Law (Doncaster) 
 2nd Andrew Neilson (Leongatha) 

 3rd Sarah Bouquet (Leongatha) 

 HM Eloise Smith (Warragul) 

 HM Janelle Rajasingham (Warragul) 
 

 SECTION: 1.16 14 years & under Australian Composition or Popular Solo 
 

 1st Douglas Law (Doncaster) 
 2nd Andrew Neilson (Leongatha) 
 3rd Darby Lee (Mitcham) 

 HM Sophie Bolam (Leongatha) 
 HM Taylah Evans (Drouin) 
 

 SECTION: 1.17 14 years & under Own Composition Solo 
 

 1st Darby Lee (Mitcham) 
 1st Hannah Remyn (Warragul) 
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 SECTION: 1.18 14 years & under Own Choice Duet/Trio or Quartet 
 

 1st Maddie Brew and Sophie Bolam (Leongatha) 
 2nd Jessica Geary And Kelly Geary (Leongatha) 
 
 

 SECTION: 1.19 14 years & under Piano Championship Solo 
 

 1st Douglas Law (Doncaster) 
 2nd Sarah Bouquet (Leongatha) 

 3rd Andrew Neilson (Leongatha) 
 HM Sophie Bolam (Leongatha) 

 HM Taylah Evans (Drouin) 
 

 SECTION: 1.29 OPEN Own Choice Duet/Trio or Quartet 
 

 1st Jacob Evans and Taylah Evans (Drouin) 
 2nd Andrew Neilson, Matilda McNeil and Sarah Bouquet (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.20 16 years & under Study or Baroque Composition Solo 
 

 1st Jacob Evans (Drouin) 
 2nd Jerome Robinson (Drouin) 
 3rd Miriam Hood (Buln Buln) 

 3rd Toby Lewis (Drouin East) 
 HM Xavier Monacella (Traralgon) 
 

SECTION: 1.21 16 years & under Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Jacob Evans (Drouin) 
 2nd Rochelle Rajasingham (Warragul) 

 3rd Jerome Robinson (Drouin) 
 HM Toby Lewis (Drouin East) 
 
 

 SECTION: 1.22 16 years & under Australian Composition or Popular Solo 
 

 1st Matilda McNeil (Leongatha) 
 2nd George Smith (Warragul) 

 3rd Miriam Hood (Buln Buln) 
 HM Eliza Braaksma (Nar Nar Goon North) 

 HM Thomas Bezzina (Garfield) 
 

 SECTION: 1.23 16 years & under Piano Championship Solo 
 

 1st Jacob Evans (Drouin) 
 2nd Jerome Robinson (Drouin) 
 3rd George Smith (Warragul) 

 HM Matilda McNeil (Leongatha) 
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 SECTION: 1.24 OPEN Own Choice Solo 
 

 1st Oscar Jiang (Carlton) 
 2nd Brandon Chew (Doncaster) 
 3rd Jacob Evans (Drouin) 

 3rd Jazer Lee (Wantirna South) 
 HM Stephen Loftus (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.25 OPEN 20th or 21st Century Composer Solo 
 

 1st Brandon Chew (Doncaster) 
 1st Stephen Loftus (Leongatha) 
 2nd Lauren Robertson (Leongatha) 
 

 SECTION: 1.27 OPEN Gippsland Piano Award Solo 
 

 1st David Smith (Warragul) 
 2nd Stephen Loftus (Leongatha) 

 3rd Jacob Evans (Drouin) 
 HM Ebony Remyn (Warragul) 

 HM Lauren Robertson (Leongatha) 
 HM Mieke Polman-Short (Mountain View) 
 

 SECTION: 1.30 OPEN Piano Championship Solo 
 

 1st Brandon Chew (Doncaster) 
 1st Oscar Jiang (Carlton) 
 2nd Jazer Lee (Wantirna South) 

 3rd Stephen Loftus (Leongatha) 
 


